
 NATURALIZATION SCHEDULE
JANUARY 2012 THROUGH DECEMBER 2012

DATE DAY TIME DISTRICT/MAGISTRATE/BANKRUPTCY
JUDGES

LOCATION

March 29, 2012 Thursday 10:30 a.m. Magistrate Judge Irma C. Ramirez Sam Tasby Middle School
7001 Fair Oaks Ave
Dallas, TX 75231

April 19, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Bankruptcy Judge Harlin D. Hale Courtroom 

May 17, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Magistrate Judge Jeff Kaplan Courtroom

June 21, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Judge Jorge A. Solis Courtroom 

July 19, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Judge Sam A. Lindsay Courtroom 1546

August 23, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Judge Royal Furgeson Courtroom

September 20, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Magistrate Judge Paul D. Stickney Courtroom

October 18, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Magistrate Judge Renee Harris Toliver Courtroom

November 15, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Judge Reed O’Connor Courtroom 1516

December 13, 2012 Thursday 11:00 a.m. Judge Jane J. Boyle Courtroom


